Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Entry 72

Entry 73

Team Brunswick
Entry 1

Hittin' Dingers
Philly Outlaws
Event Zona #2
Country Lanes#1
Entry 107

Phil Moore

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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12
13
14
15
15
15
18
19
19
21
22
23
24

Smith, Jimmy L / Flowers, Charles, Jr
Tomason, Jordan / Forster, Chadwick M
Turberville, Josh T / Turberville, Drew
Miller, Ricky L / Contreras, Nick J
Floyd, Marlon J/ Fowler, William L
Jackson, Terry M / Wilbanks, Thomas E
Monistere, Craig S/ Farmer, Keith
McDonald, Johnny, Jr / Allen, Matthew

Edward, James E / Corbin, Tyler L

Patel, Henry H / Edleston, Adam C
Elkins, Landon A / Tucker, William L
Forster, Chadwick M / Pulliam, Terrille

Sykes, Zachary P/ Hunt, Scott A
Clark, Robert J/ Edward, James E
Watts, Carl / Land, Thad L

Farris, Donald C / Johnson, James C
Tucker, William L / Lashane, Jason D
Baswell, Johnathan / Forster, Chadwick M
Edward, James E / Cooper, Darrell A

Spells, Gabriel / Edward, James E
Ivy, Chris/ Spencer, Anthony T
Coleman, Felix, Jr / Gandy, Roy
Batte, Rodregas K / Land, Thad L

Rogers, Robert J/ Jackson, Albert, Sr

Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Annua M S State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

72 3011

73 2916

32 2,889

1 2830

57 2813

60 2,813

49 2,799

55 2,795

107 2,779

15 2,774

$6,132.00
$6,132.00
Entry  Score

81 1527

88 1512

83 1,509

32 1,493

1 1482

11 1482

30 1451

113 1441
107 1,440

61 1,436

65 1428

79 1,426

75 1424

32 1,423

71 1415

106 1,415
109 1,415

24 1,413

55 1412

67 1412

24 1411

155 1,408

31 1,403

23 1,399

Prize
$1,800.00
$900.00
$680.00
$600.00
$497.00
$497.00
$396.00
$322.00
$260.00
$180.00

Prize
$1,450.00
$726.00
$374.00
$354.00
$333.00
$333.00
$312.00
$298.00
$284.00
$268.00
$256.00
$241.00
$226.00
$212.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$156.00
$133.50
$133.50
$114.00
$98.00
$84.00
$17.50

From
Philadelphia, MS
MERIDIAN, MS
Gulfport, MS
CORINTH, MS
Tupelo, MS
Philadelphia, MS
MERIDIAN, MS
Purvis, MS
Columbus, MS
Vicksburg, MS

From

Natchez, MS
Plantersville, MS
Tupelo, MS
Gulfport, MS
CORINTH, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Brandon, MS
Taylorsville, MS
Columbus, MS
Florence, MS
Stinger, MS
Tupelo, MS
Petal, MS
Gulfport, MS
Jackson, MS
luka, MS
Meridian, MS
Plantersville, MS
Purvis, MS
MERIDIAN, MS
Plantersville, MS
Columbus, MS
Jackson, MS
Ridgeland, MS

Final Prize Listing

Jun 25, 2021 12:49 PM
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24 Blount, Joey / Jefferson, Daniel L
24 Tomason, Jordan / Baswell, Johnathan

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Sharvati, Anthony G
2 Spdlls, Gabriel
3 Myers, Nea
4 Spencer, Anthony T
5 Baswell, Johnathan
6 Duncan, Mark
7 Floyd, Marlon J
8 Goss, Babby D
9 Edward, James E
10 Gandy, Roy
11 Forster, Chadwick M
12 Jefferson, Danidl L
13 Flowers, Charles
14 TIMMONS, MASON
14 AKINS, LOGAN
16 Caots, William (Tom) T
17 Wilbanks, Thomas E
18 Coleman, Felix
19 Hughes, Clay R
20 King, Dewayne
21 Potate, Tommy C
22 McGruder, Montrell A
23 Fowler, William L
24 Ivy, Chris
25 Holland, Kevin
26 Howell, Ryan A
27 Turner, Jeffrey R
28 Coleman, William J
29 Clark, Larry D
30 Hunt, Scott A
30 Johnson, James C
32 Wilcher, Thomas B
33 Shelton, Eddie W
33 Chase, Edward (Bobby) W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Annua M S State Open

Sorted By Event, Division
24 Grimes, James L, Jr / Grimes, James (Lanny) L,

$7,008.00

$7,008.00

$4,964.00

43

72
92

Entry

21
33
137
163
97
119

53
102
97

81
112
129

14

11
132

168

w

58
21
38
116
102
78
75
96
51
120
14

1,399

1,399
1,399

Score

856
801
796
794
782
779
776
772
762
758
754
753
750
743
743
740
738
736
735
734
731
730
728
726
724
723
721
720
716
715
715
714
713
713

$17.50

$17.50
$17.50

Prize
$800.00
$400.00
$309.00
$253.00
$218.00
$194.00
$178.00
$167.00
$158.00
$151.00
$145.00
$139.00
$134.00
$127.00
$127.00
$119.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$96.00

$91.00
$86.00
$82.00
$77.00
$72.00
$68.00
$63.00
$58.00
$51.50
$51.50
$44.00
$37.50
$37.50

Pearl, MS

Philadelphia, MS
Tupelo, MS

From
Greenville, MS
MERIDIAN, MS
Columbus, MS
Tupelo, MS
Tupelo, MS
Amory, MS
CORINTH, MS
Carrollton, MS
Columbus, MS
Columbus, MS
Tupelo, MS
Starkville, MS
Natchez, MS
BALDWYN, MS
BALDWYN, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Columbus, MS
CORINTH, MS
CARTHAGE, MS
Meridian, MS
Madison, MS
Rienzi, MS
Tupelo, MS
Greenville, MS
Booneville, MS
Belden, MS
Columbus, MS
Ridgeland, MS
Petal, MS
Rienzi, MS
Sebastpol, MS
Columbus, MS
Vicksburg, MS

Final Prize Listing

Jun 25, 2021 12:49 PM
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Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Annua M S State Open

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Edward, James E
2 Monistere, Craig S
3 Jefferson, Danidl L
4 Sbarvati, Anthony G
4 McGruder, Montrell A
6 Phillips, Ronny H
6 Contreras, Nick J
8 Goss, Bobby D
9 Baswell, Johnathan
10 Jackson, Terry M
11 Spencer, Anthony T
12 Waitts, Carl
13 Powers, Steven D
14 Flowers, Charles
15 Spells, Gabriel
16 Wilcher, Thomas B
16 Hunt, Scott A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Edward, James E
Monistere, Craig S
Corbin, Tyler L
Contreras, Nick J
Flowers, Charles
Spells, Gabriel

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

$4,964.00
Entry  Score Prize  From
32 2,268 $200.00 Gulfport, MS
30 2,250 $139.00 Brandon, MS
6 2222 $130.00 Starkville, MS
21 2,207 $115.50 Greenville, MS
54 2,207 $115.50 Madison, MS
27 2,205 $97.50 Meridian, MS
32 2,205 $97.50 Gulfport, MS
9 2176 $84.00 Carrollton, MS
24 2172 $74.00 Plantersville, MS
11 2,148 $65.00 Vicksburg, MS
24 2,144 $56.00 Plantersville, MS
30 2,142 $47.00 Brandon, MS
19 2141 $38.00 Water Valey, MS
81 2,139 $28.00 Natchez, MS
33 2131 $19.00 MERIDIAN, MS
20 2,129 $5.00 CARTHAGE, MS
75 2,129 $5.00 Petal, MS
$1,316.00
Entry  Score Prize  From
32 2,268 $150.00 Gulfport, MS
30 2,250 $86.00 Brandon, MS
107 2,229 $82.00 Columbus, MS
32 2,205 $58.00 Gulfport, MS
81 2,139 $34.00 Natchez, MS
3 2131 $10.00 MERIDIAN, MS
$420.00
$1,736.00
$19,840.00

Final Prize Listing

Jun 25, 2021 12:49 PM
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